· It has sufficient to meet the construction cash flow requirements estimated as Lot-1 

USD 52 000.00 and for Lot-3 USD 12 000.00 for the subject contract(s) net of the 

Bidders other commitments; 

· Minimum average annual turnover of Lot-1 USD 232 000.00, (US dollars two 

hundred thirty-two thousand) and for Lot-3 USD 50 000.00, (US dollars fifty 

thousand) calculated as total certified payments received for contracts in progress or 

completed, within the last three (3) years; 

· Experience in dismantling of yard toilet; Experience in device of wall of casspool